
 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 1 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

PA-13:  REGISTER FOR RECEIVING BIDS / TENDERS 
 

Bid / Tender no: CPTYT31/16  Closing date and time: 24/03/2017 at 11:00am 

Select from list description: 

THE PROVISION OF CLEANING SERVICES AT PREMISES OCCUPIED 
BY THE DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE & CONSTITUTIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT IN THE WESTERN CAPE FOR A PERIOD OF 24 
MONTHS 

Reference no:         

 
The above mentioned bid / tender closed at Room 941 at CUSTOMS HOUSE, C.T. on 24/03/2017 at 11:00am . 
 
1. BIDDERS / TENDERERS AS LISTED ON THE ENCLOSED SCHEDULE, FORWARDED FOR CONSIDERATION: 

NB:  
1.1. The bids / tenders are strictly confidential and should be treated as such. 
1.2. Included herewith the bid /tender documents as well as the relevant file for assessment. 
1.3. You are kindly requested to evaluate the bids / tenders on or before:  dd/mm/yyyy 

 

2. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED BEFORE CLOSING TIME: 
(Attach additional pages if more space is required.) 

 

No: 
 

Name and Addresses of Bidders / Tenderers: 
 

 
 
 

Telephone 
Number  Fax Number: 

 
Prices: 

 

 
 
 

BBBEE Status 
Level of 
Contributor 

 
 
 

Points 

1 
METROX ENTERPRISE AND CLEANING 
SERVICES t/a INYAMEKO 

021 361 7876 
086 565 5970 R 2 769 321.60 

            

2 PLAN B CONSULTING 078 950 3260 086 608 1236 R 2 076 799.46             

3 PRONTO CLEANING SERVICES 021 703 4610 021 703 8260 R 47 775 282.00             

4 
GADINELWE CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECT 
MANAGEMENT CC 

076 288 8833 
086 666 2521 R 2 456 021.90 

            

5 LUSAKA GROUP PTY LTD 021 761 5465 086 555 0650 R 83 008.62 pm             



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 2 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

6 ZARA CLEANING SERVICES 086 100 0044 021 703 1032 R 11 517 9600.96             

7 RASSOL CLEAN PTY LTD 
073 616 8371/ 
021 829 9739  

086 544 9783 R 2 529 156.00 
            

8 
NO & INVESTMENT SOLUTION 182 PTY LTD 
t/a THAHLA PROJECTS 

021 837 1862 
086 595 9556 R 2 778 442.80 

            

9 LUMKA CLEANING SERVICES 073 807 5773 086 274 6997 R 88 540 pm             

10 NAVANI INTERNATIONAL GROUP 021 803 1132 086 696 1513 R 6 589 726.72             

11 ROCK SOLUTIONS 073 899 8806 086 246 3881 R 2 486 199.32             

12 RISK RELEASE PTY LTD 086 188 8451 086 459 0632 R 2 305 622.38             

13 EYONA KHOZA TRADING 021 712 9626 021 713 3499 R 3 549 215.52             

14 KANYISA CLEANING PROJECTS 012 391 1482 086 517 2361 R 2 214 738.96             

15 TOP n' NOS CC 086 133 3547 086 248 7709 R 2 556 045.61             

16 REGENT CORPORATE ADMINISTRATORS 65 041 583 6564 086 273 1499 R 2 897 369.27             

17 WORLD FOCUS SECURITY AND CLEANING 021 911 3807 086 544 9783 R 3 018 670.08             

18 HORNES PROJECTS & ENTERPRISES 082 543 2281 086 749 4205 R 3 660 490.03             

19 MEONDO HOLDINGS PTY LTD 031 266 6507 031 266 5264 R 3 425 315.42             

                        R                   

 
3. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED LATE:  

 
Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Date Received: Time Received: 

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 3 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

4. THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS / TENDERERS WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY NON-RESPONSIVE: 
 

Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

A Non registration with CIDB (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

B Non registration in the relevant category (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

O Other, specify 

 

No: Name of bidder / tenderer: Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        
 

 
5. PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 
 

Ms. Z. NOMNQA  29/03/2017 

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 4 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

 
6. Supervisor: 
 

Ms. R. MOUTON         

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


